

**Special: 69 of 2017 ( 306/2017)**

Order No.21  
26-06-2018

Out of accd 08

Accd. 02 namely Ashoke Jadab and Bapi Das on court bail are absent and files a time petition on the grounds stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Remaining six ( 06 ) accd persons on court bail are present by hazira.

Prosecution is present by hazira.

Fix 27-11-2018 for appearance and report.

D/C by me