

SPL. 69/2014 (306/17)

24
28.03.19

Today is fixed for appr. report.
Out of accd. (08)

Accd. (06) on C.B. one present lawyer
biling haffra.

Accd. Munna Samra on C.B. is absent
Lawyer biling a petition and prayer for
time on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Considered and prayer is allowed.

Other accd. Rapi Sar is found absent.

Ld. Adv. in behalf of the accd. Bapinder
biling a petition and praying for ~~prolonging~~
production warrant and he is now already
arrested other cases in C.W. SPL. 29/2018 and
etc.

Hd. Considered and prayer is allowed.

B.C. II A Comply the same.

Fix 20.04.19 for production and
appearance.

etc