

SPL. 69/2017 (206/17)

26
30.04.19

Today is per appr. do report -
As per resolution of the Local Board Association
no steps taken by the parties,
Hence, the case is adjourned to
date 30.04.19 per appr. do report

MC

MC

Special Judge
N.D.P.S. Act.
Dakshin Dinajpur at Belurghat

MC
Special Judge
N.D.P.S. Act.
Dakshin Dinajpur at Belurghat