

14.11.19

Today is billed for appr. to report.
 Accd. (b) a C.B. are present by billing
 hajira. Accd. pishish phil is also present by
 billing hajira.

Accd. (c) pinter Handa a C.B. is absent
 by billing a petition and prayer for time
 on the ground stated therein.
 Hd. Court. and prayer is allowed.

No report received from the (Internal
 A.S.
 Date 04.01.2020 for appr. to report.

16/1

Special Judge
 N.D.P.S. Act.
 Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

Special Judge
 N.D.P.S. Act.
 Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat