

**In the Court of Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.**

Special Case No. 69 of 2017 (CIS- 306/2017)

CNR Number : WBDD01-003165-2017 (JO Code : WB01429)

**Present: Shri. Kishen Kumar Agarwal, Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.**

ORDER NO.39

18-02-2021

Out of Nine(9) accused persons on C.B , Five(5) accused persons are present by filing hazira. Rest four accused persons are absent by filing petition praying for time on the ground stated there in.

Ld. P.P. files his respective hazira.

Heard the petition, prayer is allowed.

To 23-03-2021 for appearance and supply of copy.

Dict. & Corr by

**Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.**

**Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.**